Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Bagley XC Invite 11:30am Tri
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 1636
2 (<5) 1661
3 2 1624
4 3 1691
5 4 1688
6 5 1635
7 6 1634
8 7 1684
9 8 1687

10 9 1689

11 10 1639

12 11 1618

13 12 1638

14 (>7) 1633

15 13 1690

16 (>7) 1623
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Katrina Quick
AnMarie Peterson
Morgan Smart
Emily Peterson
Macy Haugen
Kaisa Jones

Jimi Brommenschenkel
Paige Michalski
Elizabeth Parker
Casey Osowski
Eskyla Manriquez
Maddy Wegge
Kaya Lee

Miya Brandt
Josie Rivard
Julia Miller

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team
Ada-Borup/Norman
Lake Of The Woods
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall
West Marshall
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall
West Marshall
West Marshall
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall
Ada-Borup/Norman

Time Pace

24:06.0 4:49/K
24:06.1 4:49/K
24:49.3 4:58/K
24:51.7 4:58/K
24:53.2 4:59/K
25:17.3 5:03/K
25:31.1 5:06/K
25:56.9 5:11/K
26:04.7 5:13/K
26:28.8 5:18/K
26:31.0 5:18/K
26:36.9 5:19/K
28:09.2 5:38/K
28:09.7 5:38/K
28:56.2 5:47/K
32:39.0 6:32/K

09/22/2020 01:03:38



Race Date Bagley XC Invite 11:30am Tri
September 22, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 25:14.9
1 1636 Katrina Quick 11 1 1 24:06.0 24:06.0 0:00.0
2 1624 Morgan Smart 8 2 3 24:49.3 48:55.3 0:43.3
3 1635 Kaisa Jones 11 5 8 25:17.3  1:14:12.6 1:11.3
4 1634 Jimi Brommenschenkel 11 6 14 25:31.1 1:39:43.7 1:25.1
5 1639 Eskyla Manriquez 12 10 24 26:31.0 2:06:14.7 2:25.0
6 1618 Maddy Wegge 7 (12) (35) 26:36.9 2:32:51.6 2:30.9
7 1638 Kayalee 11 (12) (47) 28:09.2  3:01:00.8 4:03.2
8 1633 Miya Brandt 11 More Than 7 28:09.7  3:29:10.5 4:03.7
9 1623 Julia Miller 8 More Than 7 32:39.0 4:01:49.5 8:33.0
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 25:39.0
1 1691 Emily Peterson 12 3 3 24:51.7 24:51.7 0:00.0
2 1688 Macy Haugen 11 4 7 24:53.2 49:44.9 0:01.5
3 1684 Paige Michalski 10 7 14 25:56.9 1:15:41.8 1:05.2
4 1687 Elizabeth Parker 11 8 22 26:04.7 1:41:46.5 1:13.0
5 1689 Casey Osowski 11 9 31 26:28.8  2:08:15.3 1:37.1
6 1690 Josie Rivard 11 (13) (44) 28:56.2 2:37:11.5 4:04.5
Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1661 AnMarie Peterson 7 Less Than 5 24:06.1 24:06.1 0:00.0
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